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Freiberg Trophy 2025 Jahreswertung
Brutto

Pos Name # Wettkampf Gesamt

1 Hütter Florian (GC Gut Freiberg) 3
Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 15 
Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 21 
Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 14 

50

2 Neuherz Herbert (GC Gut Freiberg) 3
Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 7 

Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 16 
Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 18 

41

3 Poller Albin (GC Gut Freiberg) 2
Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 19 

Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 9 
28

4 Petschenig Oswald (GC Gut Freiberg) 1 Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 27 27

5 Strassegger Karl (GC Gut Freiberg) 1 Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 24 24

6 PAIER FRANZ (Golfclub Graz Andritz St. Gotthard) 1 Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 21 21

7 ALLMER FRANZ (GC Almenland) 1 Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 21 21

8 Tasch Klaus (GC Gut Freiberg) 1 Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 20 20

9 Lengheimer Alfred (GC Gut Freiberg) 1 Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 20 20

10 Weitzer Helmut (Golfclub Graz Andritz St. Gotthard) 1 Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 17 17

11 Dremel Günter (GC Gut Freiberg) 1 Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 14 14

12 Bucsek Walter (GC Gut Freiberg) 1 Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 11 11

13 Schauer Felix (GC Gut Freiberg) 1 Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 11 11

14 SPIELHOFER JOACHIM (GC Gut Freiberg) 1 Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 10 10

15 Tatscher Florian (Thermengolfclub Fürstenfeld-Loipersdorf) 1 Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 8 8

16 Krasser Jörg (GC Gut Freiberg) 1 Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 5 5

17 Bierbaumer Gudrun (Jacques-Lemans Golfclub St. Veit-Längsee) 1 Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 5 5

18 GATSCHNIK RENE (GC Gut Freiberg) 1 Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 4 4

19 Revy Peter (GC Gut Freiberg) 1 Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 3 3
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28.08.2025 11:13:54

Freiberg Trophy 2025 Jahreswertung
Netto

Pos Name # Wettkampf Gesamt

1 Neuherz Herbert (GC Gut Freiberg) 3
Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 27 
Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 43 
Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 45 

115

2 Hütter Florian (GC Gut Freiberg) 3
Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 31 
Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 37 
Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 27 

95

3 Poller Albin (GC Gut Freiberg) 2
Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 37 
Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 20 

57

4 Petschenig Oswald (GC Gut Freiberg) 1 Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 38 38

5 PAIER FRANZ (Golfclub Graz Andritz St. Gotthard) 1 Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 36 36

6 Dremel Günter (GC Gut Freiberg) 1 Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 35 35

7 Lengheimer Alfred (GC Gut Freiberg) 1 Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 35 35

8 SPIELHOFER JOACHIM (GC Gut Freiberg) 1 Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 33 33

9 Weitzer Helmut (Golfclub Graz Andritz St. Gotthard) 1 Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 33 33

10 Bucsek Walter (GC Gut Freiberg) 1 Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 32 32

11 Schauer Felix (GC Gut Freiberg) 1 Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 32 32

12 ALLMER FRANZ (GC Almenland) 1 Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 32 32

13 GATSCHNIK RENE (GC Gut Freiberg) 1 Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 31 31

14 Tasch Klaus (GC Gut Freiberg) 1 Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 31 31

15 Strassegger Karl (GC Gut Freiberg) 1 Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 30 30

16 Revy Peter (GC Gut Freiberg) 1 Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 30 30

17 Bierbaumer Gudrun (Jacques-Lemans Golfclub St. Veit-Längsee) 1 Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 29 29

18 Krasser Jörg (GC Gut Freiberg) 1 Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 28 28

19 Tatscher Florian (Thermengolfclub Fürstenfeld-Loipersdorf) 1 Freiberg Trophy 2025 - 21 21
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